=r' E!’ﬂ

POLICE DEPARTMENT
CAD DATA REPORT

2021-018357

2021-018419

2021-018423

2021-018432

2021-018457

2021-018491

2021-019000

2021-019001

2021-019008

2021-019089

Page 1 of 1

LITTER

DUP

ANIMAL

LITTER

LITTER

LITTER

FOLLOWUP

LITTER

TRFHAZ

LITTER

6/6/2021

6/6/2021

6/6/2021

6/7/2021

6/7/2021

6/7/2021

6/10/2021

6/10/2021

6/10/2021

6/11/2021

10:53:17AM

10:39:18PM

11:05:00PM

12:14:34AM

7:09:48AM

11:09:32AM

2:12:56PM

2:26:17PM

3:20:04PM

4:15:07AM

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT
The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

Lemon Creek: Hospital/Mountainside Estates Area
Lemon Creek: Switzer Area

North Douglas: Bonnie Brae Area

East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area

Lemon Creek: Switzer Area

Out The Road: Pt Stephens Area

Downtown: North Juneau Area

East Valley: Glacier Valley Area

Out The Road: Auke Rec Area

East Valley: Duck Creek Area

06/15/2021

10 Incidents

12:00:09



