## POLICE DEPARTMENT CAD DATA REPORT

## **INCIDENT LIST**

## **WEEKLY BEAR REPORT**

The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

2021-018357	LITTER	6/6/2021 10:53:17AM	Lemon Creek: Hospital/Mountainside Estates Area
2021-018419	DUP	6/6/2021 10:39:18PM	Lemon Creek: Switzer Area
2021-018423	ANIMAL	6/6/2021 11:05:00PM	North Douglas: Bonnie Brae Area
2021-018432	LITTER	6/7/2021 12:14:34AM	East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area
2021-018457	LITTER	6/7/2021 7:09:48AM	Lemon Creek: Switzer Area
2021-018491	LITTER	6/7/2021 11:09:32AM	Out The Road: Pt Stephens Area
2021-019000	FOLLOWUP	6/10/2021 2:12:56PM	Downtown: North Juneau Area
2021-019001	LITTER	6/10/2021 2:26:17PM	East Valley: Glacier Valley Area
2021-019008	TRFHAZ	6/10/2021 3:20:04PM	Out The Road: Auke Rec Area
2021-019089	LITTER	6/11/2021 4:15:07AM	East Valley: Duck Creek Area

Page 1 of 1 06/15/2021 12:00:09